
 

2022 
PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING CALENDAR       

FOR SUBDIVISION PLATS 
Council Chambers 

6:00 p.m. 
 

Meeting Date (Tuesday unless 
otherwise noted) 

Plat Application Deadline 
Receipt of Applications 

MONDAY only between 8 am 
and NOON deadline 

Staff Plat Review Meeting 
(Completeness Check) 

Completeness Notification 
(Incomplete application 

will be rejected) 

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 Monday, November 8, 2021 Thursday, November 11, 2021 Friday, November 12, 2021 

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Monday, December 6, 2021 Thursday, December 9, 2021 Friday, December 10, 2021 

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 Monday, January 3, 2022 Thursday, January 6, 2022 Friday, January 7, 2022 

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 Monday, January 31, 2022 Thursday, February 3, 2022 Friday, February 4, 2022 

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 Monday, March 7, 2022 Thursday, March 10, 2022 Friday, March 11, 2022 

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 Monday, April 4, 2022 Thursday, April 7, 2022 Friday, April 8, 2022 

Tuesday, June 7, 2022 Monday, May 9, 2022 Thursday, May 12, 2022 Friday, May 13, 2022 

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Monday, June 6, 2022 Thursday, June 9, 2022 Friday, June 10, 2022 

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 1Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Thursday, July 7, 2022 Friday, July 8, 2022 

2Wednesday, September 7, 2022 Monday, August 8, 2022 Thursday, August 11, 2022 Friday, August 12, 2022 

3Wednesday, October 5, 2022 4Tuesday, September 6, 2022 Thursday, September 8, 2022 Friday, September 9, 2022 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Monday, October 3, 2022 Thursday, October 6, 2022 Friday, October 7, 2022 

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Monday, November 7, 2022 Thursday, November 10, 2022 Friday, November 11, 2022 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 Monday, December 5, 2022 Thursday, December 8, 2022 Friday, December 9, 2022 

 
 

1 Moved from Monday as City Hall is closed for Independence Day 07/04/2022 
2 Meeting moved from Tuesday to Wednesday due to Budget Meetings on 09/06/2022 
3 Meeting moved from Tuesday to Wednesday due to National Night Out 10/04/2022 
4 Moved from Monday to Tuesday due to City Hall being closed 09/05/2022 for Labor Day 
Wurstfest 11/05/2021-11/14/2021, 2022 dates unknown 
 


